
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Hawks class 

who had the highest 

attendance last week.  

 This week’s News        

The Nativity 

Our youngest children in Wrens, Jays and Owls per-
formed ‘The Landlord’s 
Cat’ this week. Their 
reading, singing and 
dancing was incredible 
and they’ve put us all in 
the mood for Christ-
mas! Well done to you all!  

 

Speedstacks Competition 

We are really proud of our 
Year 5 and 6 ‘Speedstacks’ 
team. They competed 

against other schools in a competition this 
week and came fourth.  

Friday 

6th December 2024 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday To … 

 
Flo (Hawks) 

Paisley (Puffins) 
Jo (Hawks) 

Arthur SW (Hawks) 
Hollie (Wrens) 

Arno (Jays) 
Lyndon (Owls) 

 

Dates for your Diary 
Monday 9th December Pantomime in school 

Tuesday 10th December Gulbenkian Christmas 
concert (choir) 

Wednesday 11th December Folkestone Gram-
mar students in for Language workshops for 
years 2,3 and 4, Christmas lunch 

Friday 13th December Talent Show 

Monday 16th December ‘Elfridges’ shopping 

Thursday 19th December Church Service 2pm 
(parents invited) 

Friday 20th December Carols around the Tree 
1:30pm (parents invited), school finishes 
2:15pm 

Monday 6th January 2025 Children back to 
school 

Monday 13th January Year 1 Phonics work-
shop for parents 2:45pm 

Tuesday 14th January Year R Phonics work-
shop for parents 2:45pm, Year R hearing 
screening 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

Lyra (Jays) 

Reader of the Week 

Will B (Puffins) 

Scientist of the Week 

Zachary (Eagles) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Darcy (Hawks) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Jasmine (Wrens) 

Citizen of the Week 

Florence (Owls) for helping the Wrens at lunchtimes 


